
PLACE Chrono DOSSARD NOM  PRÉNOM  Catégorie Club
1 19'51''27 399 FITAMANT YANNICK SH CNRS MEUDON
2 20'13''21 476 HOUARY CLEMENT SH CEA
3 20'50''74 480 CARRIER GERALD M1H ONERA
4 21'12''65 450 GAMBARDELLA ROMAIN SH ONERA
5 21'26''01 442 DESREZ THOMAS SH CEA
6 21'33''78 469 MAIGNEN FRANCOIS M1H CEA
7 21'43''30 468 BOURCIER CHRISTOPHE SH CEA
8 22'00''46 455 FLEURY CEDRIC SH PSUC ORSAY
9 22'15''08 482 WALLON SAMUEL M1H PSUC
10 22'17''81 446 HERMANCE HERVE M2H SOLEIL
11 22'24''65 463 VIEAU ANDRE-JEAN SH IPSL
12 22'29''58 478 MOULIN JOHANN SH ONERA
13 22'33''68 471 CHEDIN STEPHANE M1H CEA
14 22'35''08 470 FALLER PHILIPPE M2H CEA
15 22'36''99 440 LEGRAND PIERRE M1H SOLEIL
16 22'49''08 489 FAGEOLLE MIKAEL SH CEA
17 23'02''81 474 HOURTE VINCENT M1H CEA
18 23'04''05 429 LABOUREUR LAURENT SH CNRS GIF
19 23'14''84 481 HONORE PIERRE-FRANCOIS M2H CEA
20 23'16''43 379 LOUCHART OLIVIER SH CEA
21 23'19''14 437 MILLOT JEFF M2H CEA
22 24'19''43 400 RONFARD-HARET MARC M1H CEA
23 24'25''37 420 BARBIER SAINT HILAIRE PIERRE SH CEA
24 24'31''96 276 RYCHKOV VALENTIN SH EDF
25 24'36''27 487 POT THIERRY M2H ONERA
26 24'53''08 488 CIVIALE DANIEL M2H PSUC ORSAY
27 25'10''37 486 PALADINI EDOARDO SH ONERA
28 25'14''62 454 DAVID ANTOINE SH ONERA
29 25'17''30 465 BERTRAND EMMANUEL SH IPSL
30 25'20''27 466 PLANCHET PIERRE-GEOFFROY SH AREVA
31 25'26''27 424 GUERINEAU VINCENT M1H CNRS GIF
32 25'36''46 281 MARCHAND CLAUDE M2H CEA
33 25'39''34 472 DAVID CHRISTOPHE M1H CNRS MEUDON
34 25'43''87 444 LOPES PHILIPPE M1H CNRS GIF
35 25'52''74 378 BELANGER KEVIN SH CEA
36 26'10''05 278 CONIL PIERRE M3H ORANGE
37 26'18''55 453 COIPEL JULIEN SH ONERA
38 26'19''71 445 NEDEV HRISTO M1H CNRS GIF
39 26'32''14 448 MARTIN HERVE M1H CEA
40 26'35''30 428 ROMERO EUGENIE SF CNRS GIF
41 26'41''55 475 LEGENDRE FREDERIC SH CEA
42 26'54''58 451 LANDAIS STEPHANE M1H ONERA
43 26'56''81 479 BURLOT ALAN SH ONERA
44 26'58''99 380 MARLIER JEAN LOUP M2H THALES
45 27'01''40 396 TISSEAU DES ESCOTAIS ALETH SF OBSERVATOI RE PARIS
46 27'40''49 390 HOLLE ELEONORE M1F OBSERVATOIRE PARIS
47 27'42''62 397 MAOULY FELIX H OBSERVATOIRE PARIS
48 27'44''30 427 DUPUIS OLIVIER M1H OBSERVATOIRE PARIS
49 28'21''11 435 FAGEOLLE STEFAN SH CEA
50 28'28''84 416 ROMA GUIDO M2H CEA
51 28'56''58 483 OUVRY STEPHANE M3H ASOUP
52 29'05''34 485 SAVARIT JEAN SH ONERA
53 29'06''62 414 AGUILA MARITZA M2F OBSERVATOIRE PARIS
54 29'10''99 389 BOISSIER MICHEL M2H THALES
55 29'35''65 258 CAILLEAUX ALAIN M1H THALES
56 29'36''87 271 TEISSEIRE LAURENT M1H THALES
57 30'03''27 377 BABOULIN MARC M2H PSUC ORSAY
58 30'05''21 404 CLEMENCON AURELIEN SH CNRS MEUDON
59 30'17''14 447 NA XIEYU SF CEA
60 30'23''05 286 BURMAN JANNA SF PSUC ORSAY
61 30'38"11 392 BEAUVALLET DOMINIQUE M2H THALES
62 30'41"14 467 FAUVEL SYLVAIN M2H CEA
63 30'41"38 438 LOUVET MARC M1H SOLEIL
64 31'07"27 449 STAUB DEBORAH SF CEA
65 31'19"19 408 ROUSSEAU PHILIPPE M1H OBSERVATOIRE PARIS
66 31'53"65 340 EVRAT KATIA M1F INRIA
67 31'55"65 458 MARTIN BERNARD M2H CNRS GIF
68 32'16"78 419 LABRADOR KELLY M1F OBSERVATOIRE PARIS
69 32'51"40 434 ELIE NICOLAS SH CNRS GIF
70 33'09"68 406 BARROIS HERVE SH CNRS MEUDON
71 33'32"58 456 FIGHIERA BENEDICTE M2F ONERA
72 33'45"37 282 WISSOCQ AUBERY SF CEA
73 34'02"21 484 SIERRA JAVIER SH ONERA
74 34'07"18 410 AKROUR SONIA M1F OBSERVATOIRE PARIS
75 34'19"43 395 ADAM GABRIELLE SF OBSERVATOIRE PARIS
76 34'20"96 415 DESTREL ERIC M1H CEA
77 35'38"87 464 BOUABDELLAH ABDELKRIM M3H IPSL
78 36'00"87 407 BRIENT BERNARD M4H CNRS MEUDON
79 Abandon 477 RETAILLEAU PASCAL M1H CNRS GIF
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PODIUM  MASCULIN

PLACE Chrono DOSSARD NOM  PRÉNOM  Catégorie Club

1 19'51''27 399 FITAMANT YANNICK SH CNRS MEUDON
2 20'13''21 476 HOUARY CLEMENT SH CEA
3 20'50''74 480 CARRIER GERALD M1H ONERA

PODIUM  FEMININ

PLACE Chrono DOSSARD NOM  PRÉNOM  Catégorie Club

1 26'35''30 428 ROMERO EUGENIE SF CNRS GIF
2 27'01''40 396 TISSEAU DES ESCOTAIS ALETH SF OBSERVATOIRE PARIS
3 27'40''49 390 HOLLE ELEONORE M1F OBSERVATOIRE PARIS

PODIUM  SENIOR HOMME

PLACE Chrono DOSSARD NOM  PRÉNOM  Catégorie Club

1 19'51''27 399 FITAMANT YANNICK SH CNRS MEUDON
2 20'13''21 476 HOUARY CLEMENT SH CEA
3 21'12''65 450 GAMBARDELLA ROMAIN SH ONERA

PODIUM  SENIOR FEMME

PLACE Chrono DOSSARD NOM  PRÉNOM  Catégorie Club

1 26'35''30 428 ROMERO EUGENIE SF CNRS GIF
2 27'01''40 396 TISSEAU DES ESCOTAIS ALETH SF OBSERVATOIRE PARIS
3 30'17''14 447 NA XIEYU SF CEA

PODIUM  M1H 

PLACE Chrono DOSSARD NOM  PRÉNOM  Catégorie Club

1 20'50''74 480 CARRIER GERALD M1H ONERA
2 21'33''78 469 MAIGNEN FRANCOIS M1H CEA
3 22'15''08 482 WALLON SAMUEL M1H PSUC

PODIUM  M1F

PLACE Chrono DOSSARD NOM  PRÉNOM  Catégorie Club

1 27'40''49 390 HOLLE ELEONORE M1F OBSERVATOIRE PARIS
2 31'53"65 340 EVRAT KATIA M1F INRIA
3 32'16"78 419 LABRADOR KELLY M1F OBSERVATOIRE PARIS

PODIUM  M2H

PLACE Chrono DOSSARD NOM  PRÉNOM  Catégorie Club

1 22'17''81 446 HERMANCE HERVE M2H SOLEIL
2 22'35''08 470 FALLER PHILIPPE M2H CEA
3 23'14''84 481 HONORE PIERRE-FRANCOISM2H CEA

PODIUM  M2F

PLACE Chrono DOSSARD NOM  PRÉNOM  Catégorie Club

1 29'06''62 414 AGUILA MARITZA M2F OBSERVATOIRE PARIS
2 33'32"58 456 FIGHIERA BENEDICTE M2F ONERA
3

PODIUM  M3H

PLACE Chrono DOSSARD NOM  PRÉNOM  Catégorie Club

1 26'10''05 278 CONIL PIERRE M3H ORANGE
2 28'56''58 483 OUVRY STEPHANE M3H ASOUP
3 35'38"87 464 BOUABDELLAH ABDELKRIM M3H IPSL

PODIUM  M3F

PLACE Chrono DOSSARD NOM  PRÉNOM  Catégorie Club

1
2
3

PODIUM  M4H

PLACE Chrono DOSSARD NOM  PRÉNOM  Catégorie Club

1 36'00"87 407 BRIENT BERNARD M4H CNRS MEUDON
2
3

PODIUM  M4F

PLACE Chrono DOSSARD NOM  PRÉNOM  Catégorie Club

1
2
3


